15FEB2023 Copyright © 2023 Veltek Associates, Inc.
All Rights Reserved.  Confidential and Proprietary Property of Veltek Associates, Inc.  No part of this document may
be reproduced or disclosed, in whole or in part, without the specific written permission of Veltek Associates, Inc.
DECON-CLEAN
Residue Remover and Cleaner
Sterile Pharmaceutical Cleanroom Formula
DECON-CLEAN  TDF  Page 2 of 18
Veltek Associates, Inc.

15FEB2023
CHEMICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DECON-CLEAN – Residue Remover and Cleaner
Part Number Description Qty/cs
DCWFI-SP-11Z DECON-CLEAN, 11 oz Aerosol Spray Mist, Sterile 24
DC-01 DECON-CLEAN, 1 Gallon Concentrate, Non-Sterile 4
DC-02 DECON-CLEAN, 1 Gallon Concentrate, Sterile 4
DC-03-4Z DECON-CLEAN, 4 oz Concentrate, Unit Dose, Sterile 24
DC-04-1Z DECON-CLEAN, 1 Gallon SimpleMix®, Sterile 4
DC-05-1Z DECON-CLEAN, 1 Gallon SimpleMix, Non-Sterile 4
DC-06-16Z-01 DECON-CLEAN, 16 oz SimpleMix, Attached Trigger, Sterile 12
DC-07-16Z-01 DECON-CLEAN, 16 oz SimpleMix, Attached Trigger, Non-Sterile 12
DC-100-200L-CI DECON-CLEAN, 200L SimpleMix Drum, Sterile 1
Unit Dose
DC-03-4Z
Aerosol Spray